
Wall-mount washbasin mixer - SAILING

Project:

Room:

Date:

Comments:

Art. J013B+R010A

Wall-mount washbasin mixer

• spout projection 20 cm
• handles
• flow restrictor 5 l/min at 3 bar
• 90° ceramic cartridge
• 1/2'' inlets
• WITHOUT WASTE

External piece
Finishes:

Matt Gun Metal
PVD

67 P567 P5 J013B

Matt British Gold
PVD

67 P667 P6 J013B

Deep Black PVD 67 S167 S1 J013B

Built-in piece
Finishes:

44 0044 00 R010A

5 l/min aerator
Pressure (bar) flow rate

(l/min)
0,5 3,46

1 5,58

2 5,53

3 5,64

4 5,44

100 100

58

103

58

200

238

100 100

44 53

G1/2 G1/2

274

346

42

2

99 85

MIN
MAX

Certifications/Awards:

Wall-mount washbasin mixer - SAILING

Project:

Room:

Date:

Comments:

Art. J013B+R010A

Wall-mount washbasin mixer

• spout projection 20 cm
• handles
• flow restrictor 5 l/min at 3 bar
• 90° ceramic cartridge
• 1/2'' inlets
• WITHOUT WASTE

External piece
Finishes:

Matt Gun Metal
PVD

67 P567 P5 J013B

Matt British Gold
PVD

67 P667 P6 J013B

Deep Black PVD 67 S167 S1 J013B

Built-in piece
Finishes:

44 0044 00 R010A

5 l/min aerator
Pressure (bar) flow rate

(l/min)
0,5 3,46

1 5,58

2 5,53

3 5,64

4 5,44

100 100

58

103

58

200

238

100 100

44 53

G1/2 G1/2

274

346

42

2

99 85

MIN
MAX

Certifications/Awards:

3-hole washbasin mixer - SAILING

Project:

Room:

Date:

Comments:

Art. J007W

3-hole washbasin mixer

• spout projection 15 cm
• handles
• flow restrictor 5 l/min at 3 bar
• 90° ceramic cartridge
• flexible supply lines
• WITHOUT WASTE

Finishes:

Matt Gun Metal
PVD

67 P567 P5 J007W

Matt British Gold
PVD

67 P667 P6 J007W

Deep Black PVD 67 S167 S1 J007W

5 l/min aerator
Pressure (bar) flow rate

(l/min)
0,5 2,34

1 5,09

2 5,1

3 5,38

4 5,39

103

58

22
1

100 100

58

20
1

147

200

G3/8" G3/8"

Certifications/Awards:

Wall-mount three-hole washbasin mixer - SAILING

Certifications/Awards:

Matte Gun Metal PVD

Matte British Gold PVD

Deep Black PVD

67 P6 J007WU

67 P5 J007WU

67 S1 J007WU

44 00 R010AU

External piece
Finishes:

Built-in piece
Finishes:

Art. J013BU+R010AU
Wall-mount three-hole washbasin mixer

• 7 7/8’’ spout projection
• Handles included
• Water flow restricted to 1.2 GPM
• 90° ceramic cartridge
• 1/2’’ inlets
• Without drain

Drain to be ordered separately: please select #9865U, #W095U
or #W097U.
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